1480 Cader Lane / P.O. Box 4559 / Petaluma, CA 94954 / (707) 765-6666 / scottlab.com
OENOFLOW™ PRO XL-S CROSSFLOW
MICROFILTRATION SYSTEM
DESCRIPTION:
The Oenoflow PRO XL-S systems are specifically designed to meet the needs and
requirements of mid-sized wineries. Clarification is achieved in a single process step without
the need for filter aids, centrifugation or significant impact on the organoleptic characteristics
of the wine. By increasing yields, reducing waste volumes and maintaining more consistent

AREA (M²)
AVERAGE
FLOW RATE¹ LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT PRICE
Oenoflow
XL-8A 8 172 80-120 hl/h
(2115-3170 gal/g)
3.65 m
(11.97 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2480 kg
(5465 lbs) $295,000
Oenoflow
XL-10A 10 215 100-150 hl/h
(2640-3960
3.90 m
(12.77 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2570 kg
(5665 lbs) Contact us
Oenoflow
XL-12A 12 258 120-180 hl/h
(31704755 gal/g)
4.15 m
(13.61 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2670 kg
(5885 lbs) $310,800
Oenoflow
XL-14A 14 301 140-210 hl/h
(3700-5550
4.40 m
(14.43 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
2750 kg
(6060 lbs) Contact us
Oenoflow
XL-16A 16 344 160-240 hl/h
(4225-6340
5.10 m
(16.73 ft)
1.85 m
(6.07 ft)
2.45 m
(8.04 ft)
3150 kg
(69455 lbs) Contact us
Oenoflow
XL-18A 18 387 180-270 hl/h
(4755-7130 gal/g)
5.35m
(17.55 ft)
1.85 m